Cr1S

COLERAINE

TRADE SALES

Skoda Octavia 2.0 TDI CR SE 5dr | Feb 2012
** JUST SERVICED WITH T BELT REPLACED **

Vehicle Features

3 point front seat belts, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners,
8 speakers, ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Air re-
circulation and pollen filter, Air recirculation function, Alarm with
interior monitoring and backup alarm horn, Anti-theft wheel
bolts, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body coloured
bumpers, Body colour side mouldings, Chromed exhaust pipe,
Chrome inner door handles, Cloth upholstery, Cool box in glove
compartment, Diesel particulate filter, Door mirror integrated
indicators, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger
side airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Elec heated +
adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric pack A -
Transporter, Electric rear windows with child safety lock, Electro-
mechanical PAS, Electronic immobiliser, Fuel supply cut off,
Glovebox with light, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height
adj rear head restraints, Height adjustable front seatbelts +
pretensioners, llluminated luggage compartment, Interior
courtesy light operated by door switches, Internally adjustable
headlight beam level, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual
adjustable front seats + lumbar support, Multi-information
display with trip computer, Outside temperature gauge,
Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger vanity mirror,
Rear centre armrest, Rear mudflaps, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking with SAFE system, Service interval indicator, Split folding
rear seats, Storage box under passenger seat, Tinted glass

116 Bushmills Road, Coleraine, BT52 2BS
Office: 02870357949 | james: 07719019646 | tony: 07850036737

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£4,975

69239

Diesel

Manual 6 speed
Silver

1968

126

D (£165 p/a)
Saloon

20E

IFZ4144

4569mm
1769mm
1462mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 585L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1995KG
675KG

46.3MPG

70.6MPG

58.9MPG

55L
6 SPEED
131MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.5s

Engine Power BHP:

138.1BHP



