





Skoda Octavia 2.0 TDI CR SE 5dr | Feb 2012 ** JUST SERVICED WITH T BELT REPLACED **

Vehicle Features

3 point front seat belts, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners, 8 speakers, ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Air recirculation and pollen filter, Air recirculation function, Alarm with interior monitoring and backup alarm horn, Anti-theft wheel bolts, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour side mouldings, Chromed exhaust pipe, Chrome inner door handles, Cloth upholstery, Cool box in glove compartment, Diesel particulate filter, Door mirror integrated indicators, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric pack A -Transporter, Electric rear windows with child safety lock, Electromechanical PAS, Electronic immobiliser, Fuel supply cut off, Glovebox with light, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adj rear head restraints, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Illuminated luggage compartment, Interior courtesy light operated by door switches, Internally adjustable headlight beam level, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual adjustable front seats + lumbar support, Multi-information display with trip computer, Outside temperature gauge, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger vanity mirror, Rear centre armrest, Rear mudflaps, Rear wiper, Remote central locking with SAFE system, Service interval indicator, Split folding rear seats, Storage box under passenger seat, Tinted glass

£4,975

Miles:	69239
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual 6 speed
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	126
Tax Band:	D (£165 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	20E
Reg:	IFZ4144

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4569mm
Width:	1769mm
Height:	1462mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	585L
Gross Weight:	1995KG
Max. Loading Weight:	675KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	58.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	131MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.5s
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP